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6/2/2025
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6/19/2025
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Team Schedules

2025 PBC Summer West Mifflin

West Mifflin W:0 L:0 T:0

Brentwood

South Park
Rinngold

South Allegheny
Elizabeth Forward
Uniontown
Thomas Jefferson

East

Allegheny

Uniontown

South Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Thomas Jefferson

East

Allegheny

Uniontown
West Mifflin

Plum

Brentwood
South Park
Rinngold

Brentwood

East Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Rinngold

South Allegheny
Thomas Jefferson
Brentwood

South Park
Uniontown

West Mifflin
South Park

Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0

West Mifflin
Thomas Jefferson
South Park

East

Allegheny

South Allegheny
Rinngold
Uniontown
South Allegheny

Thomas Jefferson W:0 L:0 T:0

West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
Gateway High School

West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School

West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
Gateway High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS

West Mifflin MS

West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School

West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
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Thu

5/29/2025
6/2/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/9/2025
6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/19/2025

5/29/2025
6/2/2025
6/5/2025
6/9/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/19/2025

5/29/2025
6/2/2025
6/5/2025
6/9/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/19/2025

5/29/2025
6/2/2025
6/5/2025
6/5/2025
6/9/2025
6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/19/2025

May 18, 2025

6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
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Team Schedules

2025 PBC Summer West Mifflin

South Allegheny
Brentwood

East Allegheny
Rinngold
Uniontown

West Mifflin
South Park
Rinngold

South Park W:0 L:0 T:0

Uniontown

West Mifflin
Brentwood
Rinngold

East Allegheny
South Allegheny
Thomas Jefferson
East Allegheny

Uniontown W:0 L:0 T:0

South Park
Rinngold

South Allegheny
Thomas Jefferson
West Mifflin

East Allegheny
Brentwood

West Mifflin

Rinngold W:0 L:0 T:0

East Allegheny
Uniontown

West Mifflin
Thomas Jefferson
South Park
Brentwood

South Allegheny
Thomas Jefferson

Franklin Regional W:0 L:0 T:0

*** No Games Scheduled ***

Gateway W:0 L:0 T:0

West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS

West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School

West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School

West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin High School
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
West Mifflin MS
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Tue  6/10/2025

Tue 6/10/2025

May 18, 2025

Team Schedules
2025 PBC Summer West Mifflin

*** No Games Scheduled ***
Plum W:0 L:0 T:0
8:00pm South Allegheny Gateway High School
Elizabeth Forward W:0 L:0 T:0

6:00pm West Mifflin Gateway High School
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