## Team Schedules 2025 PBC Summer West Mifflin

West Mifflin W:0 L:0 T:0

Thu	5/29/2025	7:00pm		Brentwood	West Mifflin High School
Mon	6/2/2025	7:00pm		South Park	West Mifflin High School
Thu	6/5/2025	7:00pm	vs	Rinngold	West Mifflin High School
Mon	6/9/2025	7:00pm	vo	South Allegheny	West Mifflin High School
Tue	6/10/2025	6:00pm	vs	Elizabeth Forward	Gateway High School
Wed	6/11/2025	7:00pm	vs	Uniontown	West Mifflin High School
Thu	6/12/2025	7:00pm	vs	Thomas Jefferson	West Mifflin High School
Mon	6/16/2025	7:00pm		East Allegheny	West Mifflin High School
Thu	6/19/2025	7:00pm		Uniontown	West Mifflin High School
				South Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0	
Thu	5/29/2025	6:00pm		Thomas Jefferson	West Mifflin High School
Mon	6/2/2025	6:00pm	vs	East Allegheny	West Mifflin High School
Thu	6/5/2025	6:00pm		Uniontown	West Mifflin High School
Mon	6/9/2025	, 7:00pm	vs	West Mifflin	West Mifflin High School
Tue	6/10/2025	8:00pm	vs	Plum	Gateway High School
Wed	6/11/2025	6:00pm	vs	Brentwood	West Mifflin High School
Thu	6/12/2025	6:00pm		South Park	West Mifflin High School
Mon	6/16/2025	7:00pm	vs	Rinngold	West Mifflin MS
Thu	6/19/2025	6:00pm		Brentwood	West Mifflin MS
				East Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0	
Thu	5/29/2025	7:00pm	vs	Rinngold	West Mifflin MS
1110	0,20,2020	7.00pm	•0	-	
Mon	6/2/2025	6:00nm		South Allegheny	West Mifflin High School
Mon Thu	6/2/2025 6/5/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm	vs	South Allegheny	West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS
Thu	6/5/2025	6:00pm	vs vs	Thomas Jefferson	West Mifflin MS
Thu Mon	6/5/2025 6/9/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS
Thu Mon Wed	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	-	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm	VS	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS
Thu Mon Wed	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	-	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu Mon	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu Mon	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu Mon	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu Mon Thu	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu Mon Thu	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0 West Mifflin	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Wed Thu Mon Thu Thu Mon	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025 5/29/2025 6/2/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0 West Mifflin Thomas Jefferson	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School
Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Thu Mon Thu	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025 5/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0 West Mifflin Thomas Jefferson South Park	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS
Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Mon	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025 6/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0 West Mifflin Thomas Jefferson South Park East Allegheny	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS
Thu Wed Thu Mon Thu Thu Mon Thu Mon Wed	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/12/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025 6/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/9/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0 West Mifflin Thomas Jefferson South Park East Allegheny South Allegheny	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS
Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Mon Wed Thu	6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025 6/2/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs vs vs vs	Thomas Jefferson Brentwood South Park Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Brentwood W:0 L:0 T:0 West Mifflin Thomas Jefferson South Park East Allegheny South Allegheny Rinngold	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS

## Team Schedules 2025 PBC Summer West Mifflin

Thu Mon Thu Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu	5/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025	6:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs vs vs	South Allegheny Brentwood East Allegheny Rinngold Uniontown West Mifflin South Park Rinngold	West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS
				South Park W:0 L:0 T:0	
Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu	5/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025	6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm	vs vs vs	Uniontown West Mifflin Brentwood Rinngold East Allegheny South Allegheny Thomas Jefferson East Allegheny	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS
				Uniontown W:0 L:0 T:0	
Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu	5/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/11/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025	6:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs vs vs vs	South Park Rinngold South Allegheny Thomas Jefferson West Mifflin East Allegheny Brentwood West Mifflin	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School
				Rinngold W:0 L:0 T:0	
Thu Mon Thu Thu Mon Thu Mon Thu	5/29/2025 6/2/2025 6/5/2025 6/5/2025 6/9/2025 6/12/2025 6/16/2025 6/19/2025	7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	vs vs vs	East Allegheny Uniontown West Mifflin Thomas Jefferson South Park Brentwood South Allegheny Thomas Jefferson	West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin High School West Mifflin High School West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS West Mifflin MS

Franklin Regional W:0 L:0 T:0

\*\*\* No Games Scheduled \*\*\*

# Team Schedules 2025 PBC Summer West Mifflin

### \*\*\* No Games Scheduled \*\*\*

#### Plum W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue	6/10/2025	8:00pm	South Allegheny	Gateway High School
			Elizabeth Forwar	d W:0 L:0 T:0
Tue	6/10/2025	6:00pm	West Mifflin	Gateway High School